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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 12 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. PETKOVA, Diyana 00 SPRINT 27.26 659
2. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 28.04 606
3. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 29.13 540
4. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 TERMOPAN 29.15 539
5. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 29.18 537
6. YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRA 04 SPRINT 29.61 514
7. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYD SIM 32.10 403
8. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 32.11 403
9. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 32.92 374

10. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 33.83 345
11. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 34.06 338
12. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 34.24 332
13. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 Sc Beta 34.42 327
14. SAZDOVSKA, Anastasija 03 Sc Beta 34.81 316
15. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 34.96 312
16. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 35.08 309
17. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 36.05 285
18. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 KASTRIOTI 36.24 280
19. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 OKTOPOD 36.71 270
20. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 37.17 260
21. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 38.19 239
22. ALEKSOVA, Katerina 02 CENTAR 38.91 226
23. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 PINGVIN 39.09 223
24. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Sc Beta 39.26 220
25. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 39.28 220
26. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 41.51 186
27. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 42.87 169
28. ZDRAVESKA, Mihaela 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 43.30 164
29. TERZIKJ, Mia 06 Vardar2018 43.36 163
30. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 43.80 159
31. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 09 OKTOPOD 45.36 143
32. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Pfm 45.85 138
33. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 RABKOTNICKI 46.16 135
34. BOZINOVSKA, Elena 08 TUMBA 46.57 132
35. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 46.64 131
36. SOLOMANOVA, Hristina 05 Royal Aqua Management 47.50 124
37. LJUBECKIJ, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 47.90 121
38. GJEPORGIEVA, Eva 08 STUDENT 49.67 109
39. NIKOOVSKA, Elena 08 PINGVIN 49.90 107
40. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 50.34 104
41. LONCAR, Jovana 08 CENTAR 51.76 96
42. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 52.18 94
43. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 52.44 92
44. PETKOV, Andrea 07 OKTOPOD 52.70 91
45. IVANOVSKA, Lorena 10 PINGVIN 52.78 90
46. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 07 MLADOST 53.07 89
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 12, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. LICINA, Imana 11 OKTOPOD 53.48 87
48. STOJKOVSKA, Magdaalena 08 CENTAR 54.20 83
49. IGNATOVA, Iva 08 PINGVIN 54.84 81
50. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Sc Beta 55.68 77
51. BOZINOVSKA, Teodora 12 TUMBA 1:03.66 51
52. ZLATEVSKA, Petra 10 TUMBA 1:04.11 50
53. MARKOVSKA, Klementina 09 OKTOPOD 1:04.54 49
54. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 Pfm 1:06.47 45
55. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 OKTOPOD 1:07.94 42
56. GEORGIEVSKA, Sofija 08 CENTAR 1:09.62 39
57. STAVREVSKA, Gerogina 11 CENTAR 1:13.38 33
58. MAGJOVSKA, Kalina 11 CENTAR 1:17.30 28
59. MISHEVSKA, leona 13 BISER 1:29.28 18
60. ZUBCEVIC, Lejka 08 PINGVIN 3:16.49 1

DSQ ATANASOVSKA, Anastasija 07 PINGVIN

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 29.18 537
2. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 34.24 332
3. ALEKSOVA, Katerina 02 CENTAR 38.91 226

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 29.13 540
2. YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRA 04 SPRINT 29.61 514
3. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 32.11 403
4. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 34.06 338
5. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 Sc Beta 34.42 327
6. SAZDOVSKA, Anastasija 03 Sc Beta 34.81 316
7. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 KASTRIOTI 36.24 280
8. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 39.28 220

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 28.04 606
2. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYD SIM 32.10 403
3. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 33.83 345
4. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 34.96 312
5. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 35.08 309
6. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 36.05 285
7. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 PINGVIN 39.09 223
8. TERZIKJ, Mia 06 Vardar2018 43.36 163
9. SOLOMANOVA, Hristina 05 Royal Aqua Management 47.50 124
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 12, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 32.92 374
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 OKTOPOD 36.71 270
3. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 37.17 260
4. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Sc Beta 39.26 220
5. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 41.51 186
6. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 42.87 169
7. ZDRAVESKA, Mihaela 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 43.30 164
8. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 RABKOTNICKI 46.16 135
9. BOZINOVSKA, Elena 08 TUMBA 46.57 132

10. LJUBECKIJ, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 47.90 121
11. GJEPORGIEVA, Eva 08 STUDENT 49.67 109
12. NIKOOVSKA, Elena 08 PINGVIN 49.90 107
13. LONCAR, Jovana 08 CENTAR 51.76 96
14. PETKOV, Andrea 07 OKTOPOD 52.70 91
15. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 07 MLADOST 53.07 89
16. STOJKOVSKA, Magdaalena 08 CENTAR 54.20 83
17. IGNATOVA, Iva 08 PINGVIN 54.84 81
18. GEORGIEVSKA, Sofija 08 CENTAR 1:09.62 39
19. ZUBCEVIC, Lejka 08 PINGVIN 3:16.49 1

DSQ ATANASOVSKA, Anastasija 07 PINGVIN

2009 and younger

1. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 38.19 239
2. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 43.80 159
3. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 09 OKTOPOD 45.36 143
4. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Pfm 45.85 138
5. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 46.64 131
6. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 50.34 104
7. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 52.18 94
8. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 52.44 92
9. IVANOVSKA, Lorena 10 PINGVIN 52.78 90

10. LICINA, Imana 11 OKTOPOD 53.48 87
11. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Sc Beta 55.68 77
12. BOZINOVSKA, Teodora 12 TUMBA 1:03.66 51
13. ZLATEVSKA, Petra 10 TUMBA 1:04.11 50
14. MARKOVSKA, Klementina 09 OKTOPOD 1:04.54 49
15. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 Pfm 1:06.47 45
16. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 OKTOPOD 1:07.94 42
17. STAVREVSKA, Gerogina 11 CENTAR 1:13.38 33
18. MAGJOVSKA, Kalina 11 CENTAR 1:17.30 28
19. MISHEVSKA, leona 13 BISER 1:29.28 18


